
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Not qualified 
DNF 

No. 
96 
3 

47 
24D 
88D 

39 

91 

Name 
Norton Andreasson 
Teodor Ödmark 
Per Gunnarsson 
Viggo Görsberg Färber 
Joachim Adolfsson 
Erik Vinberg 

Kevin Rosenbäck 

Nat/State 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 
se 

se 

Laps 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 
14 

Diff 

1.896 
9.402 

15.501 
18.636 
18.890 

DNF 

Best Tm 
40.883 
40.904 
41.655 
42.299 
42.261 
42.186 

Club 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
KAK Motorsport ( Ö ) 
Hyllinge Motorsällskap 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Jönköpings Karting Club 
Bohus Racing Club 

Bohus Racing Club 

Sponsor 

NERD Racing 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-16 17:41:48 

Tävlingsledare: Mikael Rocksjö                  Utskriven tid=Anslagen tid 

OK=Ojust Körning     FS=Felaktig Start     FF=Front Fairing 

TO=Teknisk Oegentlighet   UB=Utanför Banmarkering   OG=Omkörning Gulflagg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SKCC 

Margin of Victory 

1.896 

Avg. Speed 

80,544 

Best Lap Tm 

40.883 

Best Speed 

91,578 

Best Lap by 

96 - Norton Andreasson 

Axamo Open 

KZ2 

Final 

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:27:20 

JKC 1,040 km 

2025-08-16 17:25 


